Tutor pair
Heng and Winnie's session

Joel and Jiamin's session

Malhar and Kuruparan's session

Mamunur and Tarig's session

Start time Project group

13:00
13:12
13:24
13:36
13:48
14:05
14:17
14:29
14:41
15:00
15:12

13:00
13:12
13:24
13:36
13:48
14:05
14:17
14:29
14:41
15:00
15:12

12:43
13:00
13:12
13:24
13:36
13:48
14:00
14:12
14:24
14:36
14:48

13:00
13:12
13:24
13:36
13:48
14:05
14:17
14:29
14:41
15:00
15:12

Touch fish

ddd

ElecGang

FULL HOUSE
Group
KFCvw50
mustHD
rainbow_belly
COMP9517 group
untitled_group
visual impact

404NOTFOUND
Al Solution
Connected Components
CV Group

CVPR

GroupB

Human Vision
oWo

QSs19

The Bings
unswers

Pentapod
9517-rush!

Better Now On !!l!
Group_JSMA
Groupl

GroupK

HD Focus Squad
HighDefinition
Mech

Monday to Fri-yay
no fail

Alvin's Offspring
Awesome group
Computer Visionaries
EZ4HD

GroupH

GroupQ

Heatin 5

KFC (Keen for Creation)
No eye deer

Nobody

Pixels



Plum and Jiayi's session

Ye and Lei's session

Yifan and Haonan's session

Peiyu and Andrew's session

15:24

13:00
13:12
13:24
13:36
13:48
14:05
14:17
14:29
14:41
15:00
15:12
15:24

13:00
13:12
13:24
13:36
13:48
14:05
14:17
14:29
14:41
15:00
15:12
15:24

13:00
13:12
13:24
13:36
13:48
14:05
14:17
14:29
14:41
15:00
15:12
15:24

13:00
13:12
13:24
13:36
13:48
14:05
14:17

UNCV

9517GO
9517goodluck
Bazinga!

CV gorup

Day day up
HD team of 9517
HD (?

LTDZ

Old School
RED

Vv
StableEmotion

9517chong
closeCV
COMP9517 Let's do it!
Dinosaur

Glass

GroupD
GroupE
HD/(ToT)/~
HD group
HDers

HDL

high five

5YanzuWus

9517 dream team JJ\,
ANiceGroup
COMP9517 Proj Group
GroupF

kaggle group

Leo

MOSS

No.19

Not_Decide
Spaceman

Torgal

Achilles

chicken

COMP9517 Aperture Group
GPGP

HelloHD

HHHD

OmO



Mahmudul and Akizur's session

14:29
14:41
15:00
15:12

13:00
13:12
13:24
13:36
13:48
14:05
14:17
14:29
15:00
15:12

Shrek

Team Mapo
Team Slayer
Visioneers

beans

Computer visionaries

GroupC

ILLUSIONS OF THE PAST

No clue

Shadow Squad

SIFT through loot, RANSACk the valuables
Visionary UNIcorns

Wanda_Vision

Yummy



